
 

In order to guarantee a place for Holiday Club, bookings should be made by 13th July 
2021. Any bookings made beyond this date cannot be guaranteed, however we will 

now accept late bookings or even walk in sessions if space is available. 

 

HOLIDAY CLUB BOOKING FORM SUMMER 2021    

Child’s name ______________________________  Year (or School if not TPS)______________ 

Contact Telephone Number ______________________________________________________ 

Contact Email Address __________________________________________________________ 

Please indicate below the sessions that you would like to book for your child BY PLACING A TICK IN THE 

APPROPRIATE COLUMN      

DATE    MORNING AFTERNOON ALL DAY   

Wednesday 21st July    

Thursday 22nd July    

Friday 23rd July    

 

Monday 26th July             

Tuesday 27th July       

Wednesday 28th July    

Thursday 29th July    

Friday 30th July    

 

Monday 2nd August    

Tuesday 3rd August    

Wednesday 4th August    

Thursday 5th August    

Friday 6th August    

 

Monday 9th August    

Tuesday 10th August    

Wednesday 11th August    



Thursday 12th August    

Friday 13th August    

 

Monday 16th August    

Tuesday 17th August    

Wednesday 18th August    

Thursday 19th August    

Friday 20th August    

 

Monday 23rd August    

Tuesday 24th August    

Wednesday 25th August    

Thursday 26th August    

Friday 27th August    

 

Tuesday 31st August    

Wednesday 1st September    

Thursday 2nd September    

 

 

Signed: 

___________________________________________________________________________      

Morning sessions are from 8am to 1pm and cost £12.00 per session. 

Afternoon sessions are from 1pm to 6pm and cost £12.00 per session. 

All day sessions are from 8am to 6pm and cost £20.00 per session. 

We offer a sibling discount for Holiday Club sessions, the first child pays the full amount, second and 
subsequent children attending the same session receive a 25% discount, i.e. £9.00 for a half day and 
£15.00 for a full day. 

Please return to Karen King, Thrapston Primary School, Market Road, Thrapston. NN14 4JU 
or by email to kking@thrapston.net 

Tel (01832) 732512    
 

 

 


